DATE: 10/07/2019

TELEPHONE:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

INVITATION TO BID THIS IS NOT AN ORDER

Page: 4

BID NO.: 50-00128381

JEFFERSON PARISH

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT P.O. BOX 9

				GRETNA, LA. 7005 504-364-2678		
VEND	OOR:	27118 BLANK	BID COPY VENDO	R		BUYER: RSCOTT
body. Q	Quotati					ales taxes to any Louisiana taxing thin the Parish as designated by the
allowed JEFFER	for pa	arking or cartage	unless specified in	quotation. The order r	nust not be fill	ned promptly. No charges will be ed at a higher price than quoted. uing a THIRTY (30) day written
standard	d prac	tices. Any devia	tions or alteration fr	om the specifications	must be indica	rkman-like manner, according to ated on the bid form for each item ne Purchasing Department.
	DE	ELIVERY: FO	OB JEFFERSON	I PARISH		
		INDICATE DELIV	ERY DATE ON EQU	IPMENT AND SUPPLIE	S	10-2 Days
		INDICATE STAR	TING TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTIO	N WORK	
		INDICATE COMP	PLETION TIME (IN DA	AYS) FOR CONSTRUC	TION WORK	
acknowl form wil	ledge II resu	receipt of an add ilt in bid rejection	dendum on the bid fo	orm as indicated. Fail	ure to acknowle	enda on the bid form. Bidder must edge any addendum on the bid
A	Acknov	wledge Receipt of A	Addenda: NUMBER:	ti 10-10-16	7 65	
			NUMBER:			
			NUMBER:			
ı	LOU	ISIANA CON	TRACTOR'S LI	CENSE NO.: (if a	pplicable) _	
		*** A I I F	NODEDC MILI	ST COMPLETE	CECTIO	N DEL OM/ ***
-	FIRM	INAME:	אווטיים ואוטיים	SICOMPLETE	SECTIO	N BELOW
	TIXW	NAME.				
	(Must	ATURE: t be signed here) T OR TYPE NAME:	ae	E Campo	TITLE:	
				Bayou State		
	ADDF	RESS:		Al E. Campos P.O Box 1762		
	CITY,	, STATE:	and the same of th	Kenner I.A 70063 504-469-7314 ZIP: byusupply@cox.net		

FAX:

DATE: 10/07/2019

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 5

BID NO.: 50-00128381

SEALED BID

ITEM NUMBER	QUANTITY	U/M	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES	UNIT PRICE QUOTED	TOTALS
			PURCHASE OF PIPES AND ACCESSORIES FOR THE WESTBANK PUMP STATION MAINTENANCE WAREHOUSE		
1	3.00	PC	0010 - BPE12" STD A500 B/C PIPE 21' LENGTHS (WEIGHT: 3,125.304 LBS)	948.00	2844.a
2	3.00	PC	0020 - 12" STD ELBOW 90DEG LR / BW (WEIGHT: 3 LBS)	155.00	465.00
3	3.00	PC	0030 - 12" STD ELBOW 45DEG LR / BW (WEIGHT: 3 LBS)	84.00	252.00
4	6.00	PC	0040 - 12" 150# FLANGE RF / SO (WEIGHT: 6 LBS)	86.00	516.00
5	6.00	PC	0050 - TREAD O LET 3/4" (WEIGHT: 6 LBS)	5.10	30,60
6	1.00	PC	0060 - BPE6" SCH40 A500 B/C PIPE 21' LENGTHS (WEIGHT: 398.832 LBS)	371.00	371.60
7	6.00	PC	0070 - 12" FLANGE GASKETS (WEIGHT: 6 LBS)	6.00	36.00
			ATTN: BRYAN GAUDIN FOR: COUSINS#2 P/S		
			DELIVER TO: AMES P/S MAINTENANCE WHSE 5100 ROCHESTER DR. MARRERO, LA 70072		